2017-6-2

Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, Youth Male DMT — Results

2017 Australian Championships Melbourne, 31 May - 4 June

Double mini-trampoline — Youth Male DMT — Qualification

1. MONKTON

2. CARO

3. EAKIN

4. FLAVEL

5. DURKIN

6. WOOSNAM

7. IBRAHIM

8. JEANS

9. SCANLON

10. SHARKEY

11. VAN BEEK

12. KIRBY

13. LOUWEN

Nathan NZL
Flynn TAS
Isaac sl SA
Tom oLD
Samuel QLD
Luke NSW
Alex NSW
Liam i WA
Dylan sl WA
Joshua el SA
John g WA
Roman sl WA

Damon NSW

14. ROBERTSON Lachlan WA
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http://192.168.1.254:9001/stages/11/results
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Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 2, 2017 6:04:32 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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274
27.7

27.8
27.2

29.0
287

283
29.2

285
28.2

283
28.2

271
27.2

28.0
274

27.9
279

279
28.0

27.2
28.0

27.3
27.6

24.6
27.2

30.0
27.6
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D

6.0
6.0

4.8
4.8

2.7
29

3.0
2.7

29
2.7

2.7
3.0

4.8
4.8

34
4.8

2.9
2.7

2.7
2.9

29
2.7

33
34

3.9
4.4

3.3

EVROTRAMP

Total

33.400
-0.9 — 32.800

32.600
32.000

31.700
31.600

-0.3 — 31.000
31.900

31.400
30.900

31.000
31.200

-1.5 — 30.400
-0.3 — 31.700

-0.9 — 30.500
-1.2 — 31.000

30.800
30.600

-0.3 — 30.300
30.900

30.100
30.700

30.600
-0.9 — 30.100

28.500
31.600

]
30.900

Score

66.200

64.600

63.300

62.900

62.300

62.200

62.100

61.500

61.400

61.200

60.800

60.700

60.100

30.900
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Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 2, 2017 7:49:41 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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MONKTON Nathan
CARO Flynn
FLAVEL Tom
DURKIN  Samuel
JEANS Liam

WOOSNAM Luke

SCANLON  Dylan

IBRAHIM  Alex

EAKIN Isaac
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Final — Double mini-trampoline, Youth Male DMT — Results
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27.6
279

28.2
28.8

29.0
28.2

284
285

27.6
28.1

27.8
28.2

27.6
27.6

19.9
28.1

D

5.2
5.2

4.8
3.5

33
3.0

2.7
3.7

5.6
34

21
33

2.8
21

2.0
3.0

2017 Australian Championships Melbourne, 31 May - 4 June
Double mini-trampoline — Youth Male DMT — Final

Total
32.800
-0.9 — 32.200
33.000
-0.9 - 31.400
32.300
31.200
31.100
32.200
-0.9 — 32.300
-0.9 — 30.600
-1.5 — 28.400
31.500
-0.3 — 30.100
-0.9 — 28.800
21.900
31.100

EUROTRAMP

Score

65.000

64.400

63.500

63.300

62.900

59.900

58.900

53.000
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